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STAMPS

BOOK OF STAMPS (1 MAX)
1.00 SINGLE STAMP
SINGLE STAMP

PHOTO TICKET (5 MAX)
COPY CARD

L

SODAS / DRINKS:

PEPSI|

DIET PEPSI

MOUNTAIN DEW

DIET MOUTAIN DEW
SUNKIST ORANGE
SUNKIST STRAWBERRY
SUNKIST PEACH

160Z AQUAFINA WATER

[LLELLL

MEDICATION:

SUGARFREE FIBER
HEMORRHOIDAL OINTMENT
HYDROCORTISONE
ANTACID LIQUID
IBUPROFEN TABLETS
MILK OF MAGNESIA
ALLERGY TABS
CHAPSTICK

ASPIRIN 325MG.
NON-ASPIRIN (TYLENOL)
HOMEY LEMON COUGH DROF
MEDICATED FOOT POWDER
ANTIFUNGAL CREAM
MUSCLE RUB

BAND AIDS

BISMUTH (PEPTO)

ACNE CREAM

ORAGEL

MEDICATED CHESTRUB
NASAL SPRAY
ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT
GAS:RELIEF

CLARITIN (LORATIDINE)
STOOL SOFTEMNER
ARTIFICIAL TEARS
TUSSIN COUGH SYRUP
ANTACID TABLETS
TUCKS MEDIPAD
LACTASE

EAR WAX REMOVER
BLISTEX

LR LD

CHEESE:

JALAPENO/CHEESE SPR.
SHARP/CHEESE SPREAD
VELVETA CHEESE
MOZZARELLA CHEESE
CREAM CHEESE

L

MEATS:
CHUNK TUNA POUCH **
WHITE CHICKEN 4.5 OZ.
SPAM SINGLE
BEEF POT ROAST
HOT BEEF SALAMI SLICES
YELLOW FIN TUNA
SUMMER SAUSAGE MILD
SUMMER SAUSAGE HOT
SLICED PEPPERCNI
MACKEREL
SALMON POUCH
TURKEY SAUSAGE
TURKEY BREAST
CHUNK HAM
HOT COMBO BEEF STICKS
TURKEY & SWISS STICKS
TURKEY CHILI

BACON

CRACKERS, RIGE & BEANS
SALTINE CRACKERS **
SNACK CRACKERS **

GRAHAM CRACKERS

BLACK BEANS

REF. BEANS W/JALEPENO **

BUSHY CREEK CHILI W/BEAN

NACHO CHEESE RICE **

WHITE RICE

BROWN RICE

VEGETARIAN CHILI

CHEESE AND MAC

GILDA CRACKER *

L

1.00
6.50

0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.35

6.50
3,70
1.80
3.35
1.40
2.60
1.55
1.45
150
2.35
0.80
375
1.85
220
0.20
265
1.25
1.10
1.95
1.80
4.75
270
245
270
225
245
3.45
5320
7.70
425
250

3.05
3.08
2.85
1.65
0.40

1.50
2.70
1.50
2.80
1.85
1.85
1.75
1.75
1.85
1.40
265
1.60
3.80
3,90
0.85
0.85
1.85
2,05

3.25
3.20
2.45
2.05
1.85
1.75
1.70
1.30
1.25
0.80
1.15
0.50

OCTOBER 1, 2012

ELECTRONICS:

COBY DIGITAL RADIO
KOSS SPORTA-FRO
KOSS KTX/PRO1A
SONY EARBUDS

SONY SRF-M37 RADIO
KOSS HEAD PHONES
IRONMAN WATCH
ALARM CLOCK
WATCH BATTERY 2016
WATCH BATTERY 2025
VELCRO WATCHBAND
IRONMAN BAND
COMBINATION LOCK
READER LIGHT BULB
XTRA FLEX LED LIGHT
CLASSIC LIGHT BULB
IRONMAN BAND *NEW*
SANSA BGB MP3 PLAYER
CASIO CALCULATOR

LD

CHIPS/DIP:

TOSTADAS CHIPS
NACHOS

PLANTAIN CHIPS

PORK RINDS BEQ
MESQUITE BBQ CHIPS
SOUR CREAM & CHEDDAR CHI|
HOT PORK CRACKLINS
CHIP OF THE MONTH #1
CHIP OF THE MONTH #2
POPCORN BUTTER
POPCORN NATURAL

UL

SAUCES & SPREADS:
TORTILLA FLOUR
MAYONNAISE **
MUSTARD **

SOY SAUCE **

GRAPE JELLY

HOT SAUCE (LOUISIANA) **
PICKLE RELISH **

HOT SALSA

JALAPENO PEPPERS **
HONEY **

REAL LEMON

SUGAR CUBES **
SUGAR TWIN 2

OLIVE OIL VIRGIN **
PIZZA SAUCE

BBQ SAUCE

EL PATO HOT SAUCE
KETCHUP

CHILI GARLIC SAUCE
STRAWBERRY JAM
SWEET & HOT ASIAN SAUCE

LLLDCLLEELEL L

JUICE & COFFEE:

NESTLE WHIPPER MIX

HOT COCOA/SUGAR FREE **
TANG

KOOL AID PUNCH **

KOOL AID (WATER-STRAW™"
NESTEA ICE TEA **

KOOL AID (GRAPE)™
ASSORTED TEA

COFFEE MATE CREAMER **
TEA BAGS

COLUMBIAN COFFEE
FOLGERS COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO

COFFEMATE FRENCH VAN
SF PINK LEMONADE

SF STRAWBERRY KIWI

SF FRUIT PUNCH

SF RASPBERRY

COUNTRY TIME LEMONADE
BACK COUNTRY MILK
GATORADE RIP TIDE RUSH
TASTERS CHOICE COFFEE
ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE
PINE/PCH/MGNO JUICE
GRAPE FRUIT JUICE

LLCLLEELLEL LT

SOUPS:

CHILI SOUP

CHICKEN SOUP
CALIFORNIA SOUP

LOW SODIUM/CHKN SOUP
HOT SHRIMP CUP SOUP

19.50
28,05
19.50
12.75
44 50
4.75
36.50
10.55
2.60
2.60
210
11.45
6.00
1.00
12,85
3.80
11.85
69.20
6.80

1.90
1.60
290
1.10
1.85
1.60
1.20
1.60
1.80
055
0.50

0.95
295
1.00
1.20
295
0.85
1.85
1.95
180
3.10
0.80
1.85
2.25
2.70
2,00
1.90
1.70
2,10
2,20
280
1.20

4,70
3.80
210
215
2.15
215
2,15
3,40
1.80
1.90
2,80
7.50
175
385
2.50
2.50
2.50
315
2,15
1.65
0.75
8.95
1.55
1:58
1.55
1.55

0.30
0.30
0.50

0.50

REG. NO.
OATMEAL & CEREAL:
QUICK OATS 185
GRANOLA BAR 2.05
HONEY OAT CLUSTERS 315
_____FRUITCUP 1.10
CHERRY VANILLA GRANOLA 3.15
RAISIN BRAN) 380
____ CHEERIOS 4.50
_____VANILLA PUDDING 1.95
INSTANT GRITS 2.70
OATMEAL VARIETY 3865
CARNATION BREAKFAST  6.85
BERRY COLOSSAL CRUNCH 4.10
FROSTED FLAKES 410
DEODORANT, BATHSOAP, DENTAL:
SOAP DISH 0.70
— COLGATE TARTARCONT.  3.05
MENNEN STICK SPORT 350
DIAL ROLL ON 1,50
BABY POWDER 1.85
DEGREE 2.70
DIAL SOAP 0.85
_____IRISHSPRING SPORT3PK 295
____ TONE SOAP 1.05
DOVE SOAP 1.80
TOTAL TOOTHPASTE 3.45
ORAL B TOOTHBRUSH 295
TEKT-BRUSH 055
COLGATE TOOTHBRUSH 0,95
SENSODYNE TOOTHPASTE  6.75
TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER 0,50
EFFERGRIP 6.00
CREST MOUTHWASH 455
MOUTHWASH 2,50
DENTAL FLOSS 1.70
___ DENTAL PICKS 1.45
SUPER FLOSS 3.90
DENTURE BATH 1.90
DENTURE BRUSH 1.80
PALMERS SOAP 2.85
____ SPEEDSTICK REGULAR 250
NEUTROGENA SOAP 365
ST IVES BODY WASH 365
HEALTH HAIR & SHAV. PRODS,
SUAVE POWDER LOTION ~ 2.80
SUAVE COCO BUTTER LOT. 2565
PALMERS LOTION 4,20
PINK OIL MOISTURIZER 550
DARK AND LOVELY RELAX. 005
COCONUT OIL CONDITIONEF 2.75
COMB THRU TEXTURIZER  4.00
BUMP STOP RAZOR 485
Q-TIPS 0.60
BABY OIL 2.40
GILLETTE AFTERSHAVE 390
STYING GEL 335
MAGIC SHAVE SMOOTH 4.40
MAGIC GOLD 2.90
MAGIC SHAVE BLUE 235
AFRICAN PRIDE 5,85
COMB-THRU SOFTNER 350
HOT SIX OlL 5.80
LUBRIDERM LOTION 450
MURRAYS POMADE 2.45
PROTECTION DIS. RAZORS  1.70
_____ PROTECTION RAZORS 480
PROTECTION BLADES 3.40
MACH 3 BLADES 18,50
MAGNUM M5 RAZOR 7.10
MAGNUM M5 BLADES 7.10
PETROLEUM JELLY 1.30
COCO BUTTER STICK 165
BUMP STOPPER DOUBLE ~ 4.20
SULFUR 8 SHAMPOO 410
SUAVE 2-IN-1 3.05
ROYAL CROWN HAIR DRSS 1.80
DANDRUFF MED SHAMPOO 385
NOXEMA FACIAL CREAM 2.20
SUNBLOCK #30 3.90
____ APRICOT SCRUB 602 465
____ SULFURS 3.70
BEESWAX 255
ST. IVES LOTION 560
SUAVE SHAMPOO 185
SUAVE CONDITIONER 225
PANTENE 2-N-1 655
SPORTIN WAVES 310
SHAVE GEL 1.70
TIGEL SHAMPOO 7.75
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MISCELLANEOUS:

22 OZ. CUP WILID 0.55
CEREAL BOWLILID D.BS
1.6 QUART BOWL 385
SPOON & FORK SET 1.30
COFFEE MUG CLEAR 2,65
—_WOOD CLUB BRUSH 2.55
—___AFROPIK 0.80
RUBBER PONY TAILERS 1.25
CLEAR VINYL CAP 1.40
ADDRESS BOOK 2.20
RACQUET BALLS 4.15
TENNIS BALLS 410
LEGAL PADS, YELLOW 1.60
SWINTEC RIBBON 13.80
SIX PK CORR. RIBEON 6.25
CORRECTION TAPE 4.60
PHOTO ALBUM 280
TOENAIL CLIPPER 1.15
— FINGER NAIL CLIPPER 0.45
MUSTACHE SCISSORS 6.70
SHOE INSOLES ODOR 2.35
AAA BATTERIES 2.20
AA BATTERIES 220
TWO QUART WATER BOTL. 4,15
WRISTBANDS 1.80
INK PEN 1.15
PINOCHLE CARDS 1.65
PLAYING CARDS 1.60
READING GLASSES 1.058
STRENGTH
LOCKER MIRROR 250
SEWING KIT 1.80
HEADBANDS 1.80
TWEEZERS 0.60
ENVELOPES 1.75
MANILA ENVELOPES 080
WATER COOLER CLEAR B8.40
SHAVING KIT BAG 6.25
VENT HAIRBRUSH 1.00
SHOE BRUSH 3.85
TYPEWRITER PRINT WHEEL 51.85
HAND SANITIZER 155
CLOTH NAPKIN 0.80
SUNGLASSES 6.45
ASSORTED CARDS 445
RUBBER BANDS 0.75
LAUNDRY & SHOE PROD:
3-N-1 DETERGENT 1.30
TIDE SOAP POWDER 625
DRYER SHEETS 1.85

AJAX DISWASHING LIQUID 1.35

SHOE POLISH BLACK 235
SHOE POLISH BROWN 215
SHOE STRINGS 54" 1.15
—BLACK, __WHITE
SHOWER SHOES SZ 8-10 315
SHOWER SHOES SZ 11-12 315
SHOWER SHOES SZ 13-16 3.15
REEBOK SANDALS 5Z 17.55
COOKIES AND CAKES:
VANILLA WAFFERS ** 215
_____RITZ P.B. CRACKERS 0.3s
FIG NEWTONS 1.50
STRAWBERRY FIG NEWTON 150
DUPLEX COOKIES 1.80
PEANUT BUTTER DUPLEX 1.80
OREOQ COOKIES 055
CANDY, NUTS & RAISINS:
CAJUN MIX 3.20
WHOLE CASHEWS 4.80
MIXED NUTS 280
HONEY ROASTED PEANUTS 2,75
NATURAL ALMONDS 425
TRAIL MIX 3.75

ALL FRUIT MIX

TOOTSIE POPS

STARLITE MINTS

DIGBYS ALLSTARS

NOW & LATERS

SUGAR FREE CANDY
VANILLA CARAMELS
RAISING **

SALTED PEANUTS

ULTRA FIT BAR

NUTRA FIT BAR

HOT PEANUTS

ATOMIC FIREBALLS
CASHEWS/ALMONDS/RAISIN
CARMEL PUFFIES

CHOC COVER P-NUTS
LEMONADE HARD CANDY

LT

SEASONINGS:
CULANTRO

SALT AND PEPPER
ADOBO ALL PURPOSE
GARLIC POWDER
CHOPPED ONIONS
MOLLY MCBUTTER
VEGGIE FLAKES
CINNAMON

EGG SENSE

4 IN 1 SEASONING

BREAD:

PEANUT BUTTER CREAMY **
PEANUT BUTTER CRUN. **
HONEY BUNS

TOASTEM

0

E CREAM (SEE BELOW):
ICE CREAM #1
ICE CREAM w2
ICE CREAM #3
ICE CREAM #4
ICE CREAM #5
ICE CREAM #&
ICE CREAM #7
ICECREAM #8
ICE CREAM #3
ICE CREAM #10

L

w

UN DRIED FRUIT & VEGETABLE:

FIGS

DATES

PRUNES

GARLIC DILL PICKLE
OLIVES

VITAMINS:
MULTI-VITAMINS

VITAMIN B

VITAMIN C

VITAMIN D-CALCIUM

VITAMIN E

1]

CLOTHING & TENNIS SHOE:
BOXER BRIEFS/MED
BOXER BRIEFS/LRG
BOXER BRIEFS/XL
BOXER BRIEFS/2XL
BOXER BRIEFS/EXL
QUARTER SOCKS
CREW SOCKS
T-SHIRTS GRAY/MED
T-SHIRTS GRAY/LRG
T-SHIRTS GRAY/XLRG
T-SHIRTS GRAY/2X
T-SHIRTS GRAY/3X
T-SHIRTS GRAY/4X
THERMAL TOP/XL
THERMAL TOPR2X
THERMAL TOP/3X
MESH SHORT/ XL
MESH SHORT/2XL
MESH SHORT/3XL
MESH SHORT/MXL

LT

3,65
240
0.65
1.05
0.85
0.75
0.65
210
0.60
1.80
1.25

0.70
215
140
1.60
1.40

1.70
1.35
1.75
1.25
125
240
135
1.18
B.50
2,80

2.70
2,70
0.75
1.80

1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80

335
2.80
2,80
0.80
1.35

380
250
285
1.95
485

4.65
465
4.65
465
4.65
115
1.40
6,75
4.20
4.90
4.90
5.70
11,05
B.0S5
9,90

11.70
11.70
12.95
1285

THERMAL BOTTOM/XLRG 805
THERMAL BOTTOM/2X 10.00
—___ THERMAL BOTTOM/3X 10.00
___ RUSSELLSHORTSWPM 1105
_ RUSSELLSHORTSWP/L 1105
RUSSELL SHORTS WP/XL 1105
RUSSELL SHORTS WP/2XL 11,05
RUSSELL SHORTS WRI3XL 11.70
RUSSELL SHORTS WP/4XL 11.70
SWEATSHIRT LARGE 1420
SWEATSHIRT XL 14.20
SWEATSHIRT 2X 14.20
SWEATSHIRT 3X 14,20
~ SWEATSHIRT 4X 16.90
SWEATSHIRT 5X 22.00
LRG. SWEATPANTSW/P 1885
XL SWEATPANTS W/P 18.85
2X SWEATPANTS WIP 19.50
3X SWEATPANTS W/P 20.60
4X SWEATPANTS W/P 2080
5X SWEATPANTS W/P 2535
WAIST TRIMMER 930
TANK TOPS LRG 680
TANK TOPS XL 580
TANK TOPS 2 XL 6.80
TANK TOPS 3 XL 845
WEIGHT GLOVE W/STRAP 1560
(SM, XL, 2X)
WEIGHT GLOVE NO/STRAP B85
(XL, 2X)
CUSHION INSOLES SZ. __ 7.75
GEL INSOLES 52 11.60
MESH GYM BAG 8.15

WOLVERINE BOOTS/BROWNG67.50
WOLVERINE BOOTS/BLACK 67.50
5z
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SHOES/SIZE/PRICE:

NEW ITEMS REQUEST SECTION:

NOTE:

FLAVORS FOR PINTS AND
PRODUCTS FOR NOVEL TIES
WILL CHANGE REGULARLY.
CHECK BOARD FOR CURRENT
FLAVORS, PRODUCTS AND
PRICES.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TD CHANGE

WITHOUT NOTICE!
APPROVE
DEN . STAMPER, WARDEN

INMATE SERVICES SUPERVISOR:
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